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VUID Name

1175821029 CARROLL,GEORGETTE EARLENE

1174158046 CROCKER,DWIGHT CARLTON
2214659601 DAVILA,SYLVIA SUSANA
2137589626 EVANS,NANCY CAMPBELL
2213393721 GOULD,ERIC RYAN

2212536087 GROSSMAN,SHANNON ELIZABETH

1033657555 MCKINNEY,DONNA SUE
2212648495 NGUYEN,ANTOINE
2214031221 PRENTICE,RICHARD DAVID
2208394443 RAJARAMAN,SRINIVASAN
1032588321 SAWYER,FREDA GAVIN
1032588332 SAWYER,ROGER WARREN
1218016907 SHAW,CLEMENT ALLEN
1218016930 SHAW,JUDITH A
1212460592 STRINGHAM,LESLIE LYNN
2213971057 VANEGAS,CESAR AUGUSTO
2209654750 WATTS,JOSHUA ELVIN
1149893942 WELLS,WAYNE GARY
2207921241 WIND,BETTY JO



Ballot Received Date
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Ballot Status

Precinct
159
142
202
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203



